Firefighter Hat Craft

What You'll Need:

Paper plate

Red paint

Paint brush

Black marker

Yellow construction paper
Glue

Scissors

How to Make Your Firefighter Hat:

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Paint the paper plate red.

Cut the paper plate as shown.

Trim the edges so the cut part resembles a firefighter hat as shown.
Cut a small shield from the yellow construction paper.

Write a number on the shield with the black marker.

Glue the shield on the hat as shown.

www.rockwall.com/fire



http://www.rockwall.com/fire

